© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 9
Data Sheet
Cisco IP Phone 7800 Series
The Cisco® IP Phone 7800 Series is a cost-effective, high-fidelity voice
communications portfolio designed to improve your organization’s people-centric
communications, while reducing your operating costs.
It combines an attractive new ergonomic design with “always-on” reliability and secure encrypted communications.
The Cisco

◦ EN60601-1-2
◦ KN24
◦ Armadillo Light
● Telecom
◦ FCC Part 68 HAC
◦ CS-03-HAC
◦ AS/ACIF S004
◦ AS/ACIF S040
◦ NZ PTC 220
◦ Industry Standards: TIA 810 and TIA 920
◦ Industry Standards: IEEE 802.3 Ethernet, IEEE 802.3af and 802.3at
Product Specifications
Table 3 gives ordering information for the phone and its accessories.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Product Number Description
CP-7811-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 7811
CP-7821-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 7821
CP-7841-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 7841
CP-7861-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 7861
CP-7821-W-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 7821, White
CP-7841-W-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 7841, White
CP-7861-W-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 7861, White
CP-DX-HS-NB= ● Spare Narrowband Handset for Cisco IP Phone 7811
CP-DX-HS= ● Spare Wideband Handset for Cisco IP Phone 7800 Series
CP-DX-W-HS= ● Spare White Wideband Handset for Cisco IP Phone 7800 Series
CP-7800-HS-CORD= ● Spare Handset Cord for Cisco IP Phone 7800 Series
CP-DX-W-CORD= ● Spare White Handset Cord for Cisco IP Phone 7800 Series
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 8 of 9
Product Number Description
CP-7800-HS-HOOK= ● Spare Handset Hook for Cisco IP Phone 7800 Series, 20 Pieces
CP-7811-WMK= ● Spare Wallmount Kit for Cisco IP Phone 7811
CP-7800-WMK= ● Spare Wallmount Kit for Cisco IP Phone 7800 Series
CP-7861-WMK= ● Spare Wallmount Kit for Cisco IP Phone 7861
CP-7811-FS= ● Spare Foot stand for Cisco IP Phone 7811
CP-7800-FS= ● Spare Foot stand for Cisco IP Phone 7800 Series
CP-7861-FS= ● Spare Foot stand for Cisco IP Phone 7861
CP-7821-B-BEZEL= ● Spare Black Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 7821
CP-7821-S-BEZEL= ● Spare Silver Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 7821
CP-7841-B-BEZEL= ● Spare Black Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 7841
CP-7841-S-BEZEL= ● Spare Silver Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 7841
CP-7861-B-BEZEL= ● Spare Black Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 7861
CP-7861-S-BEZEL= ● Spare Silver Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 7861
CP-PWR-CUBE-3 ● Cisco Power Cube 3
CP-PWR-CORD-AP= ● Power Cord Asia Pacific
CP-PWR-CORD-AR= ● Power Cord Argentina
CP-PWR-CORD-AU= ● Power Cord Australia